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MUSLIM COMMUNITY OF FOLSOM

Ramadan Calendar

1447 (2026)

WEEKLY IQAMA SCHEDULE

WEEK FAJR

Wed 18th
Sun 22nd
Sun 1st
Sun 8th

Sun 15th

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
5:45 AM

Adhan + 10 Mins
Adhan + 10 Mins

* Daily Tafseer and Khatirah after Tarawih

FAJR

DATE IQAMA

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM

Wed Feb 18th
Thu Feb 19th
Fri Feb 20th
Sat Feb 21st
Sun Feb 22nd
Mon Feb 23rd
Tue Feb 24th
Wed Feb 25th
Thu Feb 26th
Fri Feb 27th
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Sat Feb 28th
Sun Mar 1st
Mon Mar 2nd
Tue Mar 3rd
Wed Mar 4th
Thu Mar 5th
Fri Mar 6th
Sat Mar 7th
Sun Mar 8th
Mon Mar 9th

6:11 AM
6:09 AM
6:07 AM
6:06 AM
6:04 AM
6:03 AM
6:01 AM
6:00 AM
5:58 AM
5:56 AM

Tue Mar 10th
Wed Mar 11th
Thu Mar 12th
Fri Mar 13th
Sat Mar 14th
Sun Mar 15th
Mon Mar 16th
Tue Mar 17th
Wed Mar 18th
Thu Mar 19th

€ 02/20/26 - MCF Fundraiser

+ 02/27/26 - FEA Fundraiser

* 03/06/26 - CAIR Fundraiser
03/06/26 - Sakina Shelter Fundraiser

® 03/13/26 - Grow MCF Fundraiser
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SUNRISE

DHUHR

12:19 PM
12:19 PM
12:19 PM
12:19 PM
12:19 PM
12:19 PM
12:19 PM
12:18 PM
12:18 PM
12:18 PM

12:18 PM
12:18 PM
12:18 PM
12:17 PM
12:17 PM
12:17 PM
12:17 PM
12:16 PM
1:16 PM
1:16 PM

@ www.mcfolsom.com

ASR

MAGHRIB

Sunset
Sunset
Sunset

Sunset

Sunset

ASR
(Hanafi)

4:04 PM
4:05 PM
4:06 PM
4:07 PM
4:08 PM
4:09 PM
4:10 PM
4:11 PM
4:12 PM
4:13 PM

Dua for Iftar

Allahumma innee laka sumtu wa ala rizqika aftartu Thahabadh-dhama’u wabtallatil-
‘urooqu, wa thabatal-’ajru ‘inshaa’Allaah.

Oh Allah, indeed for you I have fasted, and upon your sustenance I break my fast. The

= MILESTONE

FAMILY DI?NTAL

sssssssss | IMPLANTS | RESTORATIVE

ISHA/
TARAWIH*

7:45 PM
7:45 PM
7:45 PM
8:45 PM
8:45 PM

Dr. Asma Sajid DDS, FAGD
(916) 920-3572
MilestoneFamilyDental.com

127\
N
WHITE CACTUS
EVENT HALL

W

White Cactus Events Hall

(916) 500-2355
WhiteCactusEvents.com

MAGHRIB

(Iftar) -

5:49 PM ’
5:50 PM
5:51 PM
5:52 PM
5:53 PM
5:54 PM
5:55 PM
5:56 PM
5:58 PM
5:59 PM

HAULING JUNK & MOVING

CH Hauling Junk & Moving
(916) 918-7744
yasir.maricar@chhj.com

CITADEL

Citadel Printing
(916) 370-2400
CitadelPrinting.com

o~
WAYBACK

Folsom Location - All Halal
1300 E Bidwell St Suite 100,
Folsom, CA
(916) 597-2697

"' Folsom
l International
Market
Folsom International Market
1012 Riley Street suite #2,

Folsom, CA 95630
Folsomarket.com

"% FOLSOM
% EDUCATIONAL
ACADEMY

PreSchool, K - 8th

Folsom Educational Academy
Full-time Islamic School
Pre-K - 8th Grade
(916) 790-8599
FEASchool.com

GROW WICF

Our Future, Our Responsibility.
SCAN QR CODE TO DONATE

GrowMCF.com

thirst is gone, the veins are moistened and the reward is confirmed, if Allah wills.
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